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CATEGORIA

ESO 

8KG 

1.GUIL
2.CAR
3.VICT
3.JAVI

2KG 
1.ALB
2.IKER
3.RAFA
3.ALVA
 

6KG 
1.JUA
2.MAR
3.JORG
3.AAR

0KG 
1. MA
2.IVAN
 3.ROB
3.PAB

5KG 
1.MIG

2.PAB
 3.RUB
3.AGU

0KG 
1.CAR
2.EMI
3.SAN
3.FRA

6KG 
1. 
2. 
3. 
3. 

66KG 
1. SER
2.OSC
3. DAV
3.JAVI
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RGIO LORENZO 
CAR SANCHEZ V
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TIN ESTEBAN 
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VIDAL 
MORA 
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www.fvalju

         

INTERP
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CLUB
RONIN 
DISTRITO 
JUDOKAN VA
JUDOKAN VA

 
RONIN 
JC CANET 
JUDOKAN VA
JUDOKAN VA

JUDOKAN VA
GRAN MALUC
HERCA 
JC CANET 

JC CASTALLA
JUDOKAN VA
JUDOKAN VA
RONIN 

MAG 
JUDOKAN ALB
JC ALICANTE
JC ALZIRA 

JUDOKAN VA
JUDOKAN VA
RONIN 
JC CANET 

 

RONIN 
JC VILAREAL
JC ALICANTE
JC CHIDA 
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AL  INFAN
VIEMBRE

  C

ESO 

6KG 
1.  
2.  

3. 
3.‐ 

0KG 
1. SILV
2. ANG

3. 
3.‐ 

4KG 
1.MAR
2.DIAN
3.LUCIA
3.LIDIA

8KG 
1.NAIA
2.AND
3.ADRI
SALVA
3.NOEM

2KG 
1.MELA
2.MAR
3. CAR
MENEN
3. 

7KG 
1.AITA
2.NOEL
3.Mª L
CACHO
3.MILE
 

3KG 
1.VALE
2. ASH
3. LUCI
3.AMP

3KG
1.MAR
2.ALBA
3. 
3. 
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VIA ROVIRA LEO
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RIA GARCIA PEL
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JC ALICANTE
JC REQUENA

JUDOKAN VA
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DE FRUTOS
LIDIA PEREZ
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JC CASTALLA
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